
Exam timetable: Summer 2024 
Date Start Length Board Component Code Component Title

Tue 12 Mar 08:50 All Day AQA 8585 Food Preparation and Nutrition
Thur 14 Mar 08:50 All Day AQA 8585 Food Preparation and Nutrition
Wed 17 Apr 08:50 All Day AQA 8202 Fine Art 
Thur 18 Apr 08:50 All Day AQA 8202 Fine Art 

Thur 25 April 08:50 All Day - Brigshaw High school OCR J587/04 PE: Practical Performance
Mon 22 Apr - Tue 30 April 08:50 All Day AQA 8658 French Speaking exams

Thu 02 May 08:50 All day AQA 8261/X Drama External Practical
Fri 03 May 13:00 02:00 EDEXL/BTEC BTT0301 Influences on Global T & T

Thu 09 May 13:00 01:45 AQA 8261/W Drama Written Paper
Fri 10 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8461/1H Biology Paper 1 Tier H
Fri 10 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8461/1F Biology Paper 1 Tier F
Fri 10 May 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/B/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1H
Fri 10 May 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/B/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1F

Mon 13 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8702/1 English Literature Paper 1
Mon 13 May 13:00 01:30 WJEC C680U10-1 Media Studies COMP1 Exploring Media
Tue 14 May 09:00 00:35 AQA 8658/LF French Listening Test Tier F
Tue 14 May 09:00 00:45 AQA 8658/RF French Reading Test Tier F
Tue 14 May 09:00 00:45 AQA 8658/LH French Listening Test Tier H
Tue 14 May 09:00 01:00 AQA 8658/RH French Reading Test Tier H
Tue 14 May 13:00 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1BS0 01 Investigating Small Bus. 
Wed 15 May 09:00 00:00 AQA 8145/1A/B History Paper 1A Option B
Wed 15 May 09:00 00:00 AQA 8145/1B/A History Paper 1B Option A
Wed 15 May 13:00 01:30 OCR J277/01 Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn
Thu 16 May 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 1F Maths Non Calculator [F]
Thu 16 May 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 1H Maths Non Calculator [H]
Fri 17 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8462/1H Chemistry Paper 1 Tier H
Fri 17 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8462/1F Chemistry Paper 1 Tier F
Fri 17 May 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/C/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1H
Fri 17 May 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/C/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1F
Fri 17 May 13:00 01:30 AQA 8035/1 Geography Paper 1

Mon 20 May 09:00 02:15 AQA 8702/2 Eng Lit Paper 2
Mon 20 May 13:00 01:30 WJEC C680U20-1 Medstudies COMP2 Understanding Media
Tue 21 May 13:00 01:30 OCR J277/02 Comp Sci: Comp Thnk Algrthm Prgrm Wtn
Tue 21 May 13:00 01:15 OCR/National R057/01 Child Dev: Hlth Wll-Bng Chld Dev Wtn
Wed 22 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8463/1H Physics Paper 1 Tier H
Wed 22 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8463/1F Physics Paper 1 Tier F
Wed 22 May 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/P/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1H
Wed 22 May 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/P/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1F
Wed 22 May 13:00 01:00 OCR J587/01 PE: Physcl Fctr Affctng Perf Wtn
Thu 23 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8700/1 English Language Paper 1
Fri 24 May 09:00 01:00 AQA 8658/WF French Writing Test Tier F
Fri 24 May 09:00 01:15 AQA 8658/WH French Writing Test Tier H

Mon 03 Jun 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 2F Maths Calculator [F]
Mon 03 Jun 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 2H Maths Calculator [H]
Mon 03 Jun 13:00 01:00 OCR J587/02 PE: Socio-Ctrl Issues Sprt Psych Wtn
Tue 04 Jun 13:00 00:00 AQA 8145/2A/A History Paper 2A Option A
Tue 04 Jun 13:00 00:00 AQA 8145/2B/A History Paper 2B Option A
Wed 05 Jun 09:00 01:30 AQA 8035/2 Geography Paper 2
Wed 05 Jun 13:00 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1BS0 02 Building A Business
Thu 06 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8700/2 English Language Paper 2
Fri 07 Jun 13:00 01:45 AQA 8461/2H Biology Paper 2 Tier H
Fri 07 Jun 13:00 01:45 AQA 8461/2F Biology Paper 2 Tier F
Fri 07 Jun 13:00 01:15 AQA 8464/B/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2H
Fri 07 Jun 13:00 01:15 AQA 8464/B/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2F

Mon 10 Jun 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 3F Maths Calculator [F]
Mon 10 Jun 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 3H Maths Calculator [H]
Tue 11 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8462/2H Chemistry Paper 2 Tier H
Tue 11 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8462/2F Chemistry Paper 2 Tier F
Tue 11 Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/C/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2H
Tue 11 Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/C/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2F
Fri 14 Jun 09:00 01:30 AQA 8035/3 Geography Paper 3
Fri 14 Jun 13:00 01:45 AQA 8463/2H Physics Paper 2 Tier H
Fri 14 Jun 13:00 01:45 AQA 8463/2F Physics Paper 2 Tier F
Fri 14 Jun 13:00 01:15 AQA 8464/P/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2H
Fri 14 Jun 13:00 01:15 AQA 8464/P/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2F

Wed 19 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8585/W Food Prep and Nutrition Written


